

Parts List		
STOCK No	DESCRIPTION	QTY
2F1039	Shoulder Bolt	2
2F1204	M8 Lock Nut	4
2F1404	Spring Washer	2
2F1408	Washer	2
2F1414	Washer	2
2F1615	Screw M4 x 16mm	1
2F1626	M4 x 8mm Screw	6
2F1641	M6 x 10mm Button Head Screw	2
2M2047	Plastic Rod Shield	1
2P1021	Split Sachet Plunger	2
2XH001	Handle	1
3C1432	Back Cap	2
3F1082	Frame 407mm	2
3P1006	Steel 40mm 'Tin Hat' Plunger	2
3XS003	Stand Off	2
4B1200	Air Gun Butt Assembly	1
7A2000	Standard Nut and Tail Connection	1
7A2001	European Quick Release Fitting Assembly	1
7A2002	US Quick Release Fitting Assembly	1
7B2371	Barrel 369mm	2
7F5010	Front Plate	1
7N2010	Dow Manifold Assembly	1
7XS013	Barrel Strap (including screws/nuts)	2

